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Particulars
of
Security.

Amount
held

as
at

31st
March, 1947.

Purchased
or
Sold,

renewed,
orredeemed.

Amount
held

as
at

31st
March, 1948.

Nature
of
Security.

MaturityDate.
Rate
ofInterest.

issued
in

Renewal.

Held
in

New
Zealand

New
Zealand

Government
Securities

%

£

£

£

£

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

15/5/49-52
3*

212,910

212,910

>

j»

1/10/53
2i

50,000

50,000

'

1/8/51-54 15/6/52-55 15/9/52-55 15/12/53-56
3 4 3 3

50,000 15,40025,000 50,000

50,000 25,000 50,000
15,400

,

15/1/53-57
3*

143,000

143,000

,

15/2/55-58
3

25,000

25,000

9

,

15/4/56-59
3

75,000

75,000

>

»

•

15/9/57-60 15/4/60-63 15/7/62-64
3i3 3

117,715 156,575
355,000

li7,715 156,575355,000

,

(Treasury
bills)

10/3/48
1

100,000

100,000

,

,,

10/3/49
1

100,000

100,000

Rural
Advances
Act,

1926

15/9/47
5

15,000

is,ooo
••

Local
Authorities'
Securities

Local
authorities'

securities

Various
Var.

192,031
••

12,314
179,717

Other
Securities

Masterton
Trust

Lands
Trust

debentures
under
section
70,

Local
Legislation

26/1/57
81

2,000

200

1,800

Act,
1936

(Nos.
12-20)

State
Advances
Corporation
of
New
Zealand

(stock)

.

1/9/60
3|

5,000

5,000

Fixed
deposits

(Bank
of
New
Zealand)

31/7/47
11

5,000

5,000

.,

>>

30/10/47
If

10,000

10,000

,

,

11/11/47
If

5,000

5,000

'

'

1/3/4831/7/48
IfIf

30,000

5,000

30,000
'5,000

'

'

30/10/48 11/11/48
IfIf

10,0005,000

10,0005,000

»

>

1/3/49
If

30,000

30,000

1,284,631
505,000
402,514

1,387,117

Land
and
house

property

::

144,240

23,722
120,518

Total
..

1,428,871
505,000

426,236
1,507,635
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